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Tartu JK Tammeka must
FK AudaKekava

FC Ndmme United punane
Kotkan Nappulat Vire |

JK Tabasalu sinine

Péarnu JK Vaprus kollane

FC Tiigrid

Viimsi MRJK punane
FC Elval

PPS

FC VamieraGlass
Parnu JK Poseidon |
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+/-
21-2

8-7
14-11
9-15
7-13
3-14

29-5
17-10
13-11
12-15

6-18

4-22
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